
TEMPLE BETH SHOLOM 
High Holiday Schedule 2020/5781 

 

This year’s High Holiday season will certainly be different. 
However, via zoom & live-streaming we can still  

capture the spiritual impact of the moment! 
 

The Holidays formally begin with Selichot: 
Saturday, September 12;  
8:15 pm-Presentation by Rabbi Siegel-Rosh Hashanah in the Time of COVID-19:  Learning to 
Live with Life’s Disappointments;  
9 pm-Havdalah followed by the Sounds of Selichot 
  
ROSH HASHANAH 
Rosh Hashanah Eve Service:  Friday, September 18- 6:30 pm 
Rosh Hashanah Day 1:  Saturday, September 19-10:00 am 
Rosh Hashanah Day 2:  Sunday, September 20; 10:00 am 
 

Kevar Avot Annual Cemetery Service  
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 10:00 am 
In keeping with the COVID-19 safety requirements, this year’s traditional cemetery visit, between Rosh Hashanah and  Yom Kippur, 
will take place as follows:  instead of a communal gathering, those present are requested to go directly to the gravesite of the     
deceased family member.  Portable chairs (you can bring your own) and water will be available.  Please Remember:  Those           
attending are required to wear protective masks and maintain social-distancing while in the cemetery. 
 

YOM KIPPUR 
Kol Nidrei:  Sunday, September 27-6:30 pm 
 

Morning Service (with Yizkor):  Monday, September 28-10:00 am  
Yom Kippur Afternoon Discussion with Rabbi Siegel 
(via Zoom)-4:30 pm 
Yom Kippur Afternoon Service & Ne’ilah-6:00 pm 
Final Shofar Sounding-7:45 pm 
 

Erev Sukkot:  Friday, October 2 during Shabbat Services 6:30 pm 
Order your Sukkot Shabbat Dinner by Thursday, October 1; by 12 pm  
Sukkot Day 1 Service:  Saturday, October 3 during Shabbat Services 10:00 am 
Sukkot Day 2 Service:  Sunday, October 4; 10:00 am 
 

Shmini Atzeret Service with Yizkor:  Saturday, October 10 during Shabbat Services 10:00 am 
Simchat Torah Special Evening Service:  Saturday, October 10; 6:30 pm 
Simchat Torah Service:  Sunday, October 11; 10:00 am 
 

Live-Streaming information will be emailed to each family prior to Erev Rosh Hashanah 
 

**ZOOM INFORMATION:  No account needed  
By Computer click the link (from our website) at the designated time 

https://zoom.us/jl2926069224?pwd=RHF4Zk9FdkhrZVBMT1B4cVhtcy9GUT09  
Follow the prompts to join the meeting; By Phone call 253-215-8782 or 301-715-8592   

When prompted dial the Meeting ID # 2926069224 followed by # 
When asked for a Participant ID press # 

The Password is 1050 
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